
P
ar

a 
ha

ce
r 

co
ns

ta
r 

qu
e 

es
te

 d
oc

um
en

to
 e

s 
re

pr
od

uc
ci

ón
 fi

el
 d

el
 o

rig
in

al
.

C
O

M
P

U
LS

A
D

O
 p

or
 : 

M
A

R
G

A
R

IT
A

 A
LV

A
R

E
Z

 D
IA

Z
. 

A
 fe

ch
a 

: 1
6/

11
/2

01
8 

10
:3

0:
31

E
l d

oc
um

en
to

 c
on

st
a 

de
 u

n 
to

ta
l d

e 
9 

fo
lio

s.
 F

ol
io

 1
 d

e 
9 

- 
C

ód
ig

o 
S

eg
ur

o 
de

 V
er

ifi
ca

ci
ón

: 9
50

43
2-

11
72

77
08

.V
er

ifi
ca

bl
e 

en
 h

ttp
s:

//s
er

vi
ci

os
ed

e.
m

in
ec

o.
go

b.
es

/c
sv

/ s
eg

ún
 O

rd
en

 M
in

is
te

ria
l d

el
 2

4/
2/

20
11



P
ar

a 
ha

ce
r 

co
ns

ta
r 

qu
e 

es
te

 d
oc

um
en

to
 e

s 
re

pr
od

uc
ci

ón
 fi

el
 d

el
 o

rig
in

al
.

C
O

M
P

U
LS

A
D

O
 p

or
 : 

M
A

R
G

A
R

IT
A

 A
LV

A
R

E
Z

 D
IA

Z
. 

A
 fe

ch
a 

: 1
6/

11
/2

01
8 

10
:3

0:
31

E
l d

oc
um

en
to

 c
on

st
a 

de
 u

n 
to

ta
l d

e 
9 

fo
lio

s.
 F

ol
io

 2
 d

e 
9 

- 
C

ód
ig

o 
S

eg
ur

o 
de

 V
er

ifi
ca

ci
ón

: 9
50

43
2-

11
72

77
08

.V
er

ifi
ca

bl
e 

en
 h

ttp
s:

//s
er

vi
ci

os
ed

e.
m

in
ec

o.
go

b.
es

/c
sv

/ s
eg

ún
 O

rd
en

 M
in

is
te

ria
l d

el
 2

4/
2/

20
11



P
ar

a 
ha

ce
r 

co
ns

ta
r 

qu
e 

es
te

 d
oc

um
en

to
 e

s 
re

pr
od

uc
ci

ón
 fi

el
 d

el
 o

rig
in

al
.

C
O

M
P

U
LS

A
D

O
 p

or
 : 

M
A

R
G

A
R

IT
A

 A
LV

A
R

E
Z

 D
IA

Z
. 

A
 fe

ch
a 

: 1
6/

11
/2

01
8 

10
:3

0:
31

E
l d

oc
um

en
to

 c
on

st
a 

de
 u

n 
to

ta
l d

e 
9 

fo
lio

s.
 F

ol
io

 3
 d

e 
9 

- 
C

ód
ig

o 
S

eg
ur

o 
de

 V
er

ifi
ca

ci
ón

: 9
50

43
2-

11
72

77
08

.V
er

ifi
ca

bl
e 

en
 h

ttp
s:

//s
er

vi
ci

os
ed

e.
m

in
ec

o.
go

b.
es

/c
sv

/ s
eg

ún
 O

rd
en

 M
in

is
te

ria
l d

el
 2

4/
2/

20
11



P
ar

a 
ha

ce
r 

co
ns

ta
r 

qu
e 

es
te

 d
oc

um
en

to
 e

s 
re

pr
od

uc
ci

ón
 fi

el
 d

el
 o

rig
in

al
.

C
O

M
P

U
LS

A
D

O
 p

or
 : 

M
A

R
G

A
R

IT
A

 A
LV

A
R

E
Z

 D
IA

Z
. 

A
 fe

ch
a 

: 1
6/

11
/2

01
8 

10
:3

0:
31

E
l d

oc
um

en
to

 c
on

st
a 

de
 u

n 
to

ta
l d

e 
9 

fo
lio

s.
 F

ol
io

 4
 d

e 
9 

- 
C

ód
ig

o 
S

eg
ur

o 
de

 V
er

ifi
ca

ci
ón

: 9
50

43
2-

11
72

77
08

.V
er

ifi
ca

bl
e 

en
 h

ttp
s:

//s
er

vi
ci

os
ed

e.
m

in
ec

o.
go

b.
es

/c
sv

/ s
eg

ún
 O

rd
en

 M
in

is
te

ria
l d

el
 2

4/
2/

20
11



P
ar

a 
ha

ce
r 

co
ns

ta
r 

qu
e 

es
te

 d
oc

um
en

to
 e

s 
re

pr
od

uc
ci

ón
 fi

el
 d

el
 o

rig
in

al
.

C
O

M
P

U
LS

A
D

O
 p

or
 : 

M
A

R
G

A
R

IT
A

 A
LV

A
R

E
Z

 D
IA

Z
. 

A
 fe

ch
a 

: 1
6/

11
/2

01
8 

10
:3

0:
31

E
l d

oc
um

en
to

 c
on

st
a 

de
 u

n 
to

ta
l d

e 
9 

fo
lio

s.
 F

ol
io

 5
 d

e 
9 

- 
C

ód
ig

o 
S

eg
ur

o 
de

 V
er

ifi
ca

ci
ón

: 9
50

43
2-

11
72

77
08

.V
er

ifi
ca

bl
e 

en
 h

ttp
s:

//s
er

vi
ci

os
ed

e.
m

in
ec

o.
go

b.
es

/c
sv

/ s
eg

ún
 O

rd
en

 M
in

is
te

ria
l d

el
 2

4/
2/

20
11



P
ar

a 
ha

ce
r 

co
ns

ta
r 

qu
e 

es
te

 d
oc

um
en

to
 e

s 
re

pr
od

uc
ci

ón
 fi

el
 d

el
 o

rig
in

al
.

C
O

M
P

U
LS

A
D

O
 p

or
 : 

M
A

R
G

A
R

IT
A

 A
LV

A
R

E
Z

 D
IA

Z
. 

A
 fe

ch
a 

: 1
6/

11
/2

01
8 

10
:3

0:
31

E
l d

oc
um

en
to

 c
on

st
a 

de
 u

n 
to

ta
l d

e 
9 

fo
lio

s.
 F

ol
io

 6
 d

e 
9 

- 
C

ód
ig

o 
S

eg
ur

o 
de

 V
er

ifi
ca

ci
ón

: 9
50

43
2-

11
72

77
08

.V
er

ifi
ca

bl
e 

en
 h

ttp
s:

//s
er

vi
ci

os
ed

e.
m

in
ec

o.
go

b.
es

/c
sv

/ s
eg

ún
 O

rd
en

 M
in

is
te

ria
l d

el
 2

4/
2/

20
11



P
ar

a 
ha

ce
r 

co
ns

ta
r 

qu
e 

es
te

 d
oc

um
en

to
 e

s 
re

pr
od

uc
ci

ón
 fi

el
 d

el
 o

rig
in

al
.

C
O

M
P

U
LS

A
D

O
 p

or
 : 

M
A

R
G

A
R

IT
A

 A
LV

A
R

E
Z

 D
IA

Z
. 

A
 fe

ch
a 

: 1
6/

11
/2

01
8 

10
:3

0:
31

E
l d

oc
um

en
to

 c
on

st
a 

de
 u

n 
to

ta
l d

e 
9 

fo
lio

s.
 F

ol
io

 7
 d

e 
9 

- 
C

ód
ig

o 
S

eg
ur

o 
de

 V
er

ifi
ca

ci
ón

: 9
50

43
2-

11
72

77
08

.V
er

ifi
ca

bl
e 

en
 h

ttp
s:

//s
er

vi
ci

os
ed

e.
m

in
ec

o.
go

b.
es

/c
sv

/ s
eg

ún
 O

rd
en

 M
in

is
te

ria
l d

el
 2

4/
2/

20
11



P
ar

a 
ha

ce
r 

co
ns

ta
r 

qu
e 

es
te

 d
oc

um
en

to
 e

s 
re

pr
od

uc
ci

ón
 fi

el
 d

el
 o

rig
in

al
.

C
O

M
P

U
LS

A
D

O
 p

or
 : 

M
A

R
G

A
R

IT
A

 A
LV

A
R

E
Z

 D
IA

Z
. 

A
 fe

ch
a 

: 1
6/

11
/2

01
8 

10
:3

0:
31

E
l d

oc
um

en
to

 c
on

st
a 

de
 u

n 
to

ta
l d

e 
9 

fo
lio

s.
 F

ol
io

 8
 d

e 
9 

- 
C

ód
ig

o 
S

eg
ur

o 
de

 V
er

ifi
ca

ci
ón

: 9
50

43
2-

11
72

77
08

.V
er

ifi
ca

bl
e 

en
 h

ttp
s:

//s
er

vi
ci

os
ed

e.
m

in
ec

o.
go

b.
es

/c
sv

/ s
eg

ún
 O

rd
en

 M
in

is
te

ria
l d

el
 2

4/
2/

20
11



P
ar

a 
ha

ce
r 

co
ns

ta
r 

qu
e 

es
te

 d
oc

um
en

to
 e

s 
re

pr
od

uc
ci

ón
 fi

el
 d

el
 o

rig
in

al
.

C
O

M
P

U
LS

A
D

O
 p

or
 : 

M
A

R
G

A
R

IT
A

 A
LV

A
R

E
Z

 D
IA

Z
. 

A
 fe

ch
a 

: 1
6/

11
/2

01
8 

10
:3

0:
31

E
l d

oc
um

en
to

 c
on

st
a 

de
 u

n 
to

ta
l d

e 
9 

fo
lio

s.
 F

ol
io

 9
 d

e 
9 

- 
C

ód
ig

o 
S

eg
ur

o 
de

 V
er

ifi
ca

ci
ón

: 9
50

43
2-

11
72

77
08

.V
er

ifi
ca

bl
e 

en
 h

ttp
s:

//s
er

vi
ci

os
ed

e.
m

in
ec

o.
go

b.
es

/c
sv

/ s
eg

ún
 O

rd
en

 M
in

is
te

ria
l d

el
 2

4/
2/

20
11


